Contact Léni directly regarding purchasing: moranteartsllc@yahoo.com

Extract/Abstract: Landscape and the Architecture of Memory

Léni Paquet-Morante
Art@Bainbridge
July 19 - November 9, 2025

PRICE LIST

Debris on a Blue Pebble Beach
Flotsam and Grit in Pink
Flotsam at Water Line

Flotsam in Gold and Pink
Flotsam on a Green Reflection
Flotsam With Ice Raft

Shallows in Yellow and Black

Forest Floor, Water
Pebbled Shallow
Settled Shallow

Winter Sky on a Shallow
Wood Over Pond Run

Plein-Air

Creek Bend (Shabakunk Creek, Lawrenceville, NJ)
Ice Rings on Bear Swamp (Basin Road, Trenton, NJ)
Loblolly Cove (Rockport, MA)

Vernal Pool, Shade (Rockport, MA)

Monoprints
Monoprint XII

Monoprint XV
Monoprint XVI

Ink Drawings, 12x12”
Composed Shallow, Leaf Litter
Current at Gully Shallows
Pothole, Leaf, Sky

Shifted Shallow

Ink Drawings, 24x18”

Composed Shallow, Fallen Limb
Composed Shallow with Leaves
Constructed Shallow

Showers on a Shallow, Early Grasses
Sourland Gully, Ice, Fern

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

20,000.00

16,000.00
5,500.00 SOLD
8,000.00 SOLD
3,500.00

3,000.00 SOLD
2,500.00
3,000.00
5,500.00

3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00 SOLD

3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00



