

Contact Léni directly regarding purchasing: moranteartslc@yahoo.com

Extract/Abstract: Landscape and the Architecture of Memory

Léni Paquet-Morante

Art@Bainbridge

July 19 – November 9, 2025

PRICE LIST

Debris on a Blue Pebble Beach	5,000.00
Flotsam and Grit in Pink	5,000.00
Flotsam at Water Line	5,000.00
Flotsam in Gold and Pink	5,000.00
Flotsam on a Green Reflection	5,000.00
Flotsam With Ice Raft	5,000.00
Shallows in Yellow and Black	5,000.00
Forest Floor, Water	20,000.00
Pebbled Shallow	16,000.00
Settled Shallow	5,500.00 SOLD
Winter Sky on a Shallow	8,000.00 SOLD
Wood Over Pond Run	3,500.00
<u>Plein-Air</u>	
Creek Bend (Shabakunk Creek, Lawrenceville, NJ)	3,000.00 SOLD
Ice Rings on Bear Swamp (Basin Road, Trenton, NJ)	2,500.00
Loblolly Cove (Rockport, MA)	3,000.00
Vernal Pool, Shade (Rockport, MA)	5,500.00
<u>Monoprints</u>	
Monoprint XII	3,500.00
Monoprint XV	3,500.00
Monoprint XVI	3,500.00
<u>Ink Drawings, 12x12"</u>	
Composed Shallow, Leaf Litter	2,000.00
Current at Gully Shallows	2,000.00
Pothole, Leaf, Sky	2,000.00
Shifted Shallow	2,000.00 SOLD
<u>Ink Drawings, 24x18"</u>	
Composed Shallow, Fallen Limb	3,500.00
Composed Shallow with Leaves	3,500.00
Constructed Shallow	3,500.00
Showers on a Shallow, Early Grasses	3,500.00
Sourland Gully, Ice, Fern	3,500.00